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CRONOS GROUP INC.

ISIN: CA22717L1013

Overview
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Price
2.45 USD

Difference (2] 1.24% (0.03)

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

CA22717L1013
CRON

Nasdaq

usb

Consumer Products
Stock

856 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

2.40 USD (1,100)
2.48 USD (2,500)
2.40 USD

2.53 USD

2.40 USD

2.42 USD
2.455164 USD
1,109,578
2,723,708.78
4,964

WKN: 22717L101
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/17
2024/07/16
2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12

=Irr

r

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA22717L1013&ID_NOTATION=162745776
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=23a9be30b07d15b8b143535d25265754ba2f4f8afca8206b485a42db1d68db8f&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=db41b83ee7abd7b11&time=1721371137&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=afba231f1674118e2b646555c7b5c5e306e22e05953163314d1c9073f8f543f0&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c4d08f220e8376582&time=1721371137&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7e873858526a72d03388ccea3e549909c4acefb097da5630b660cbcd46671552&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5ebccfca37838c765&time=1721371137&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3485c8df0f79a48ea87767aab9cf814105b53a69f9cd6e03f667e7f5038ec23b&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=208eb5191e964787c&time=1721371137&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=be94a2d03cfcb153656cdfcb385d9e06cf62f7266cb30ead7e7b68e732b761f5&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ba023943f8e8f2da9&time=1721371137&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/07/17 22:00:00

Price
2.45 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
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1.24% (0.03)
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Consumer Products
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

2.41USD (1,015,614
2.37 USD (973,212

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.40 USD (1,100)
Ask (Ask size) 2.48 USD (2,500)
Open 2.40 USD
High 2.53 USD
Low 2.40USD
Close (prev. day) 2.42 USD
VWAP 2.455164 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,109,578
Trading volume 2,723,708.78
Number of trades 4,964
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +21.89% +32.43% -65.88%
Perf (abs.) +0.44 +0.60 -4.73
Beta 0.89 1.24 1.73
Volatility  53.72 53.66 59.51

CESKAS

spofitelna

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

)
)

2.46 USD (2,573,646)

2.17 USD (2,355,547)
3.14 USD (2024/05/16)
1.89 USD (2024/03/05)
3.14 USD (2024/05/16)
1.64 USD (2023/08/08)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 08:00 2.202 EUR 0.00 1
18
Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 3.29 CAD 0.32 380
Exchange 17
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:02 2.202 EUR 0.00 1
18
Nasdaq 2024/07/ 22:00 245USD 2.72 4,964
17
Munich 2024/07/ 08:00 2.224 EUR 0.00 1

2/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=162745776
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=176017673
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=106762416
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=106762416
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=180770387
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=186379487

CRONOS GROUP INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18
2024/07/ 08:13 2.202 EUR 0.00
18
2024/07/ 08:10 2.198 EUR 0.00
18
2024/07/ 08:13 2.202 EUR 0.00
18
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=183339901
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=246411121
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=365349870

CRONOS GROUP INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

CRONOS

G ROWUP

Board of directors

Contact Details
CRONOS GROUP INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Dominik Meier
Elizabeth
Seegar
James Rudyk
Jason Adler

Kamran Khan

Kendrick
Ashton

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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